
  Hoof 
  Improves hoof growth and strength 
  
  A feed supplement with biotin, zinc, MSM and selected amino

acids, all substances in the hoof structure. Zinc is in a chelated
form (bound to protein) that is easily absorbed. Biotin is
recognised as a good supplement for horses with poor hoofs.
VIMITAL Hoof is a complete supplement with biotin and all other
substances needed to build good hoof growth.
 
Has shown to have a very good effect on horses with poor hoof
quality and growth. Reduces the risk of hoof cracks and often
gives a clear “before-after” boundary when the hoof grows.
Recommended when biotin supplements do not give the desired
effect.
 
 
 

    
  Usage 
  Have shown very good effect on horses with poor hovkvalitet and growth.

Reduces the risk of hovsprickor and often gives a clear "before-after"
boundary when the hoof grows out.
Recommended when supplements of biotin alone did not give the desired
effect. 

  
  
  Product Range 
  Art.no EAN Size Pack 
  178700 7394244101511 1000 gr 6 
  1787400 7394244102846 4000 gr 1 

 Trikem AB
Ridspögatan 11 

SE213 77 Malmö, Sweden
Tel. +46 40 94 40 10  www.trikem.se

VIMITAL 

    

  
INGREDIENTS per 20g
Biotin
Lecithin
Methionine
Lysine
Glycine	
Tyrosine
Vitamin A
Vitamin D
Zinc kelaterad
Magnesium
Phosphorus
Calcium
MSM
 
COMPOSITION:
Dextrose/Brewers Yeast 

 
15

500
1250
1450

12500
2500
62,5
400
73

118
1250 

 
mg
mg
mg
mg
IE
IE
mg
mg
mg
mg
mg 

    

  
DURABILITY
24 month. See best before date
 
STORAGE
Store in a dark, cool and well sealed. 

  

2020-02-17 21:10:38

13


