



INGREDIENTS per 20g	
Biotin	15 mg
Lecithin	500 mg
Methionine	1250 mg
Lysine	1450 mg
Glycine	12500 IE
Tyrosine	2500 IE
Vitamin A	62,5 mg
Vitamin D	400 mg
Zinc kelaterad	73 mg
Magnesium	118 mg
Phosphorus	1250 mg
Calcium	
MSM	

COMPOSITION: Dextrose/Brewers Yeast

DURABILITY 24 month. See best before date

STORAGE Store in a dark, cool and well sealed.



Improves hoof growth and strength

A feed supplement with biotin, zinc, MSM and selected amino acids, all substances in the hoof structure. Zinc is in a chelated form (bound to protein) that is easily absorbed. Biotin is recognised as a good supplement for horses with poor hoofs. VIMITAL Hoof is a complete supplement with biotin and all other substances needed to build good hoof growth.

Has shown to have a very good effect on horses with poor hoof quality and growth. Reduces the risk of hoof cracks and often gives a clear "before-after" boundary when the hoof grows. Recommended when biotin supplements do not give the desired effect.

Usage

Have shown very good effect on horses with poor hovkvalitet and growth. Reduces the risk of hovsprickor and often gives a clear "before-after" boundary when the hoof grows out.

Recommended when supplements of biotin alone did not give the desired effect.

Product Range

Art.no	EAN	Size	Pack
178700	7394244101511	1000 gr	6
1787400	7394244102846	4000 gr	1



Trikem AB Ridspögatan 11 SE213 77 Malmö, Sweden Tel. +46 40 94 40 10 www.trikem.se